JCB 453215 (1812)
Part No.
JCB 100505 (0402)
JCB 160808 (0603)
JCB 201209 (0805)
JCB 321611 (1206)
JCB 453215 1.50 3.00 3.00
1.40

19 ± 25%
2000 ± 25%
JCB321611C-301
JCB100505C-300
JCB201209C-601
JCB160808C-221
JCB160808C-301
JCB160808C-102
120 ± 25%
1000 ± 25%
300 ± 25%
600 ± 25%
600 ± 25%
30
100
JCB160808C-800 80 ± 25% 100 0.30
JCB160808C-600 60 ± 25% 100 0.30
200
0.45 200100
1500 ± 25% 100
220 ± 25%
0.65 200
0.80
JCB321611C-601 600 ± 25% 100 0.25
100 0.40
300 ± 25%
120 ± 25%
300 ± 25%
220 ± 25%
JCB160808C-300 30 ± 25% 100 0.20 500
JCB160808C-151 150 ± 25% 100 0.35 450
100
JCB160808C-272 2700 ± 25% 100 0.80 200
JCB160808C-182 1800 ± 25% 100 0.75
2200 ± 25% 100 0.50 500
200
JCB201209C-102 1000 ± 25% 100 0.60 200
1500 ± 25% 100 0.45 200
JCB201209C-152 1500 ± 25% 100 0.35 200
JCB201209C-222
680 ± 25% 100 0.03 4000
JCB201209C-302 3000 ± 25% 100 0.70 200
JCB321611C-152
JCB453215C-132/3 1300 ± 25% 100 0.06 3000
2000 ± 25% 100 0.40 500
JCB453215C-681/4